## CITY OF SACRAMENTO

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Permit No: 0015150

Insp Area:

Sub-Type:

ARCHITECT

**NOTHR** 

Housing (Y/N): N

Site Address: 2431 BROADWAY SAC Parcel No:

010-0231-014

**CONTRACTOR** 

**GRINNELL FIRE** 5704 DRYCREEK RD SAC CA 95673

**OWNER** 

LENTZ PATRICIA L 1651 RESPONSE RD SACRAMENTO CA 95815

	ITCHEN HOOD SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
of the work for which this permit is issued (S	
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECI	<b>LARATION:</b> I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 is 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force and effect.
License Class C-16 License Number C-	1028525 Date 17-78-00 Contractor Signature disposes
following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and any structure, prior to its issuance, also requ	N: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the I Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair ites the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is ged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil is (\$500.00);
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Profession	employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered and Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improve or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered to ment is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did
I, as owner of the property, am execode: The Contractors License Law does recontractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor	clusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Profession not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with actors License Law).
I am exempt under Sec	B & PC for this reason:
Date	Owner Signature
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT all measurements and locations shown on the or private agreement relating to permissible any improvement or the violation of any pri	The applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified he application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of vate agreement relating to location of improvements.
relating to building construction and herby	authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the above inclinioned property for impression purposes
Date 12-28-00	Applicant/Agent Signature alkanes
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DE  I have and will maintain a certificate performance of work for which the permit i	<b>CLARATION:</b> I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations: e of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, forth s issued.
have and will maintain workers' c	compensation insurance as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:
Carrier AMERICAN HOME IN	
(This section need not be completed shall not employ any person in any mann subject to the workers' compensation provis	I if the permit is for \$100 and INLicertify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued or so as to be the performance of the work for which this permit is issued or so as to be the same that if I should be consolors of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those provisions.
	X Applicant Signature Alsonio

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO WARNING. PAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS ORLAWFUL AND STREET AND ENTER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

## APPLICATION FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT

## CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION PERMIT SERVICES SECTION

1231 I Street, Rm. 200

Sacramento, CA 95814 (916) 264-7619 FAX 264-7046

Insp. Area '/

Applicant MUST complete <u>ALL Unshaded areas</u>

DDFCC 76	131 12.2	ADWAY				S	uite		
RCEL # O	10-073	1-015-00	0014						
CONTACT				LIC	ENSED C	ONTRACTOR	Lic No. #_2i	90525	<u> </u>
Name GRINNETC THE PAINTEMONI			Nai	ne <u>Gol</u>	WHILL FRE	Sportene	,U		
		Day Colote				of Day Cain			
		A A		Cit	y/State/Zip	Plio Cinson,	CA 956	<u> 75</u>	
hone 991	5177	FAX_9	191.9381	/ Pho	ne %	1.5977	_FAX_ <i>29/</i>	-938	<u>/</u>
none 991 - 9777 FAX 991 - 9381				E-r	E-mail:				
	ARCHIT	ECT/ENGINE	ER			OWN	ER		
iame	AKCIII					O BOLL	·		
						31 BROADWA			
				Cit		SHOGHMENT			
hone		FAX	eringanism program paging managaman — « «Bah Milandah 1955 » (san Milanda sa managaman	PhoneFAX					
-mail·					E-mail:  Yes → INSURANCE CO: ATTERNAL HOME ASSERTED CO				
NATURE O	F WORK IN	DETAIL:	Kitchen	Hoop	SUPPE	expirat Scion Syste	m (Pyr	20-C1	IE IM
OCCUPAN	r/ <b>TENAN</b> T:	TACOF	3ELL			VALUATION	:\$ <i>500</i>	<u> </u>	2000 540000
FLOOD STA	TUS:			S.C.A.T.					
JOB DESCR	IPTION	BLDG	SHELL	APT TI(	) 1	REM( ) SW	FIRE	ADD	ОТН
	N DISCIPLI	NES	BLDG	месн	PLUMB	ELEC	SITE	F)	RE
# Stories	1st firArea.	Total Area	Use Zone	Occp Group	Const type	Fire Req. Y / N SPR ALARM	Fed Code	■ よたもうと 節も 上巻き	. File [Quad
В	L	P	M	Е	F	S	D	PW	UTI
									100 A
COLUMN									
COMMENTS									
								7	
AMERICAN STREET, STREE									
Raph Self ATI									
REGION	AL SANITA	ATION FEE	S? 🗆 Yes	□No	HEAL	.TH DEPARTM	ENT? 🗓 Y	es 🔲 î	No
e attention of the second seco		- A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A				TH DEPARTM			No

F.D. Reference Number

го:	BUILDING DEPARTMENT	DATE:	March 8, 2001
FROM:	Troy Malaspino Fire Marshal		
SUBJECT:	FIRE SYSTEM INSPECTION		
A final inspe	ction of the newly installed fire system at:		
243	31 Broadway		
Has been coi	nducted by Inspector		
R	osemary Robles		
On <u>03</u>	3/05/01		
	0-15150 Square Footage		Hood Duct e of Inspection
The system i	s acceptable by this department		
By: Sacra	mento City Fire Prevention Division		
	00-491		